
 

The Pontiac City Council 

Announces 

THE 2023 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS OF THE PONTIAC CITY COUNCIL 

To comply with the Michigan Open Meeting Act (MCL 15.265) 

The Pontiac City Council will hold its regular meeting on Tuesday evenings at 6:00 p.m. in the Council 

Chambers of City Hall 47450 Woodward Ave Pontiac, Michigan 48342 unless otherwise noted. 

 

Internet website where meetings are posted www.pontiac.mi.us 

 

The dates are as follows: 

 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Thursday, February 16, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 6:00 p.m.   

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

http://www.pontiac.mi.us/


Tuesday, June 27, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Thursday, July 6, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 6:00 p.m.   

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 6:00 p.m.   

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 6:00 p.m.   

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 6:00 p.m.   

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 6:00 p.m.   

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 12:00 p.m.  

 

 City of Pontiac 47450 Woodward Avenue Pontiac, Michigan 48342 248-758-3200  
 

Date Posted:  December 22, 2022 


